Men

Mountainbiking, Downhill

Placing Name

Daniel Sims

2 James Rennie

3 Joseph Allen

4 Farryn Goodman

5 Hayden Lockhart

6 Tim Spackman

7 Samuel Galbraith

8 Brett Costello

9 Samuel Minnell

10 Greg Turner

11 Jonathon Skinner

12 Braid MacRae

13 Jesse Barham

14 Matthew Page

15 Chris Budai

16 Timothy Roberts

17 Vaughan Watson

18 Clinton Gray

19 Daniel Longford

20 Hayden Marsh

21 Malcolm Snowdon

22 Douglas McMillan

23 Dale Eastham

24 Eugene Black

25 Phillip Botros

26 Mickey Fan

27 Solon Stewart-Rose

28 Timothy Hornblow

29 Shaun Christopher

30 Nicolas Dey

31 Christopher Whiting

32 Andrew Connochie

33 Ben Dodgshun-Willis

34 David Selby

35 Xianan Fan

36 Malcolm Cleland
Women

1 Holly Keronohan-Smith

2 Robyn Andrew

3 Rita Langley

4 Kathryn Campbell

5 Kim Williamson

6 Bella Peters

University
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
CAN
VIC
LIN
OTA
CAN
OTA
VIC
OTA
AUT
MPN
CAN
WAI
CAN
CAN
CAN
AUT
MPN
VIC
CAN
OTA
AKL
CAN
CAN
CAN
OTA
CAN
CAN
CAN

MWL
CAN

OTA
CAN
VIC
VIC
OTA
VIC

Run 1
0:02:46
0:02:54
0:02:56
0:02:57

0:03:07
0:03:19
0:03:12
0:03:13
0:03:17
0:18:53
0:03:40
0:03:30
0:03:26
0:03:25
0:03:39
0:03:45
0:03:33
0:03:41
0:03:50
0:03:43
0:03:53
0:04:30
0:04:28
0:04:53
0:04:23
0:04:16
0:04:36
0:04:36
0:04:53
0:04:45
0:04:50
0:04:45
0:05:13
0:07:11
0:13:08

0:04:01
0:05:17
0:05:33
0:06:32
0:06:48
0:07:01

Run 2
0:02:41
0:02:51
0:02:52
0:02:58
0:03:01
0:03:04
0:03:05
0:03:33
0:03:17
0:03:14
0:03:16
0:03:18
0:03:22
0:03:23
0:08:39
0:03:26
0:03:29
0:03:47
0:04:04
0:03:42
0:03:43
0:05:30
0:04:05
0:04:09
0:04:10
0:04:14
0:00:00
0:04:32
0:05:02
0:04:37
0:04:41
0:04:44

0:05:01

0:03:45
0:04:48
0:05:24
0:06:19
0:06:44
0:06:53

Best
2:41
2:51
2:52
2:57
3:01
3:04
3:05
3:12
3:13
3:14
3:16
3:18
3:22
3:23
3:25
3:26
3:29
3:33
3:41
3:42
3:43
3:53
4:05
4:09
4:10
4:14
4:16
4:32
4:36
4:37
4:41
4:44
4:45
5:01
7:11
13:08

3:45
4:48
5:24
6:19
6:44
6:53

Points
39
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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